
Padure MD+LD
Cat. Nume Prenume Club Loc Part 4 din 5 Media 5

M21 Zinca Ionut Unirea Alba Iulia 1 100,00% 1:55:19 100,00% 0:33:31 100,00% 1:02:40 100,00% 0:31:08 100,00% 1:05:27 100,00% 0:32:55 100,00%

Boghya Tamas Unirea Alba Iulia 4 113,81% nu #VALUE! 0:37:17 111,24% 1:07:55 108,38% 0:34:49 111,83% 1:21:01 123,78% 0:35:36 108,15%

Vadean Catalin CS Electro Sistem 5 115,34% aba #VALUE! 0:40:34 121,03% 1:08:18 108,99% 0:36:38 117,67% 1:14:24 113,67% 0:34:39 105,27%

Biro Stefan CS Electro Sistem 6 119,77% aba #VALUE! 0:41:31 123,87% 1:12:24 115,53% 0:36:34 117,45% 1:20:00 122,23% 0:35:17 107,19%

Blejdea Alexandru CSU Craiova 2 109,73% 2:10:23 113,07% 0:34:30 102,93% 1:04:20 102,66% 0:45:59 147,70% 1:18:43 120,27% 0:33:58 103,19%

Tintar Mihai CSU Craiova 3 112,42% 2:01:20 105,22% 0:40:42 121,43% 1:10:54 113,14% 0:44:06 141,65% 1:11:56 109,91% 0:35:18 107,24%

Gyorgy Szabolcs CS Transilva #VALUE! 2:08:56 111,81% mp #VALUE! 1:06:35 106,25% nu #VALUE! nu #VALUE! 0:33:55 103,04%

Sprint
Cat. Nume Prenume Club Loc 3 din 4 Loc 25%+75%

M21 Zinca Ionut Unirea Alba Iulia 1 100,00% 1 100,00% 0:14:31 100,00% 0:14:43 104,25% 0:14:21 100,00% 0:14:04 100,00% 0:32:55 100,00%

Boghya Tamas Unirea Alba Iulia 6 108,49% 6 108,41% nu #VALUE! 0:15:15 108,03% 0:15:47 109,99% 0:15:07 107,46% 0:35:36 108,15%

Vadean Catalin CS Electro Sistem 2 101,61% 2 102,52% 0:14:37 100,69% 0:14:25 102,13% 0:15:32 108,25% 0:14:21 102,01% 0:34:39 105,27%

Biro Stefan CS Electro Sistem 5 108,26% 5 107,99% 0:15:47 108,73% 0:15:18 108,38% 0:15:27 107,67% 0:15:38 111,14% 0:35:17 107,19%

Blejdea Alexandru CSU Craiova 4 106,63% 4 105,77% nu #VALUE! 0:14:07 100,00% 0:15:24 107,32% 0:15:50 112,56% 0:33:58 103,19%

Tintar Mihai CSU Craiova 3 105,23% 3 105,74% 0:15:47 108,73% 0:14:46 104,60% 0:16:27 114,63% 0:14:24 102,37% 0:35:18 107,24%

Gyorgy Szabolcs CS Transilva 7 119,36% 7 115,28% 0:17:25 119,98% 0:16:13 114,88% 0:17:41 123,23% nu #VALUE! 0:33:55 103,04%

Padure MD
Cat. Nume Prenume Club Loc 2 din 2 Loc 25%+75%

M21 Zinca Ionut Unirea Alba Iulia 1 100,00% 1 100,00% 0:33:31 100,00% 0:31:08 100,00% 0:32:55 100,00%

Boghya Tamas Unirea Alba Iulia 2 111,53% 2 110,69% 0:37:17 111,24% 0:34:49 111,83% 0:35:36 108,15%

Vadean Catalin CS Electro Sistem 3 119,35% 3 115,83% 0:40:34 121,03% 0:36:38 117,67% 0:34:39 105,27%

Biro Stefan CS Electro Sistem 4 120,66% 4 117,29% 0:41:31 123,87% 0:36:34 117,45% 0:35:17 107,19%

Blejdea Alexandru CSU Craiova 5 125,32% 5 119,78% 0:34:30 102,93% 0:45:59 147,70% 0:33:58 103,19%

Tintar Mihai CSU Craiova 6 131,54% 6 125,47% 0:40:42 121,43% 0:44:06 141,65% 0:35:18 107,24%

Gyorgy Szabolcs CS Transilva #VALUE! #VALUE! mp #VALUE! nu #VALUE! 0:33:55 103,04%

Padure LD
Cat. Nume Prenume Club Loc 2 din 3 Loc 25%+75%

M21 Zinca Ionut Unirea Alba Iulia 1 100,00% 1 100,00% 1:55:19 100,00% 1:02:40 100,00% 1:05:27 100,00% 0:32:55 100,00%

Boghya Tamas Unirea Alba Iulia 6 116,08% 6 114,10% nu #VALUE! 1:07:55 108,38% 1:21:01 123,78% 0:35:36 108,15%

Vadean Catalin CS Electro Sistem 5 111,33% 5 109,82% aba #VALUE! 1:08:18 108,99% 1:14:24 113,67% 0:34:39 105,27%

Biro Stefan CS Electro Sistem 7 118,88% 7 115,96% aba #VALUE! 1:12:24 115,53% 1:20:00 122,23% 0:35:17 107,19%

Blejdea Alexandru CSU Craiova 3 107,86% 2 106,69% 2:10:23 113,07% 1:04:20 102,66% 1:18:43 120,27% 0:33:58 103,19%

Tintar Mihai CSU Craiova 2 107,56% 3 107,48% 2:01:20 105,22% 1:10:54 113,14% 1:11:56 109,91% 0:35:18 107,24%

Gyorgy Szabolcs CS Transilva 4 109,03% 4 107,53% 2:08:56 111,81% 1:06:35 106,25% nu #VALUE! 0:33:55 103,04%

Pt. SEEOC Sprint+MD+LD
Nume Prenume Club Loc 2 din 3 3 din 3 Loc MD LD Sprint

Zinca Ionut Unirea Alba Iulia 1 100,00% 100,00% 1 100,00% 100,00% 100,00%

Boghya Tamas Unirea Alba Iulia 5 109,55% 111,07% 4 110,69% 114,10% 108,41%

Vadean Catalin CS Electro Sistem 2 106,17% 109,39% 2 115,83% 109,82% 102,52%

Biro Stefan CS Electro Sistem 6 111,97% 113,75% 6 117,29% 115,96% 107,99%

Blejdea Alexandru CSU Craiova 3 106,23% 110,75% 3 119,78% 106,69% 105,77%

Tintar Mihai CSU Craiova 4 106,61% 112,89% 5 125,47% 107,48% 105,74%

Gyorgy Szabolcs CS Transilva #VALUE! #VALUE! 107,53% 115,28%
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